DOCUMENT CHARGES 400.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 158.40

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 105.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 105.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1336.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 240.48

GRAND TOTAL 1576.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

ERODE HUB (ERD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420483026 VALUE 35524.25

E-Waybill No 551939304539

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 400.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 60.75

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 40.50

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 70.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 790.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 142.20

GRAND TOTAL 932.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Thirty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420483024 VALUE 12934.09

E-Waybill No 501939304464

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 400.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 18.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 12.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 55.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 556.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 100.08

GRAND TOTAL 656.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Fifty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

ERODE HUB (ERD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420483023 VALUE 7168.74

E-Waybill No 511939304441

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 400.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 116.55

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 77.70

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1102.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 198.36

GRAND TOTAL 1300.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

PALANI (PLNI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420483021 VALUE 23218.00

E-Waybill No 561939304392

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 400.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 18.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 12.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 55.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 556.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 100.08

GRAND TOTAL 656.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Fifty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

THIRUVANNAMALAI (TVLI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420483020 VALUE 7168.74

E-Waybill No 521939304361

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :